
Execution of Change Orders from: 4/1/2013

PM Project # Description
I. R. Approved 
Final Signature KPI

C.O. 
Approved COR Impact #

221673 Cohn Building 2nd Floor Office RenovationsDavis 048 ‐
2nd Floor Office RenovationsER

2 3 Owners Scope ChangeP0612725 $405.00 12/4/2012 1274/10/2013

221673 Cohn Building 2nd Floor Office RenovationsDavis 048 ‐
2nd Floor Office RenovationsER

2 5 Owners Scope ChangeP0612725 $891.00 12/12/2012 1194/10/2013

181850 Conversion of Fourth Floor to ClassroomsKamalia 016 ‐
Conversion of 4th floor to ClassroomEK

5 22 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $1,350.07 1/14/2013 794/3/2013

5 24 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $472.50 1/14/2013 794/3/2013

181850 Conversion of Fourth Floor to ClassroomsKamalia 016 ‐
Conversion of 4th floor to ClassroomEK

5 21 Field ConditionP0523561 $78,000.00 1/16/2013 774/3/2013

5 23 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $4,855.50 1/16/2013 774/3/2013

196010 Renovations 2nd and 3rd FloorMilstein 003 ‐
Lab Renovations 2nd & 3rd FloorNM

3 6 Code IssueP0601794 $34,032.00 2/1/2013 744/16/2013

217776 OT/PT RenovationDavis 603 ‐
OT/PT RenovationJD

1 1 OmissionP0616516 $1,260.00 2/1/2013 614/3/2013

196010 Renovations 2nd and 3rd FloorMilstein 003 ‐
Lab Renovations 2nd & 3rd FloorNM

3 7 Field ConditionP0601794 $1,161.04 2/7/2013 684/16/2013

196010 Renovations 2nd and 3rd FloorMilstein 003 ‐
Lab Renovations 2nd & 3rd FloorNM

2 9 Error - ContractorP0601794 $641.00 2/15/2013 604/16/2013

196010 Renovations 2nd and 3rd FloorMilstein 003 ‐

Wednesday, May 01, 2013 Page 1 of 4



PM Project # Description
I. R. Approved 
Final Signature KPI

C.O. 
Approved COR Impact #

Lab Renovations 2nd & 3rd FloorNM

3 10 Field ConditionP0601794 $2,748.00 2/22/2013 534/16/2013

3 11 Owners Scope ChangeP0601974 $1,785.00 2/22/2013 534/16/2013

3 12 Owners Scope ChangeP0601974 $1,037.00 2/22/2013 534/16/2013

3 13 Owners Scope ChangeP0601974 $9,264.00 2/22/2013 534/16/2013

181850 Conversion of Fourth Floor to ClassroomsKamalia 016 ‐
Conversion of 4th floor to ClassroomEK

5 25 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $4,219.00 2/28/2013 344/3/2013

5 26 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $2,324.60 2/28/2013 344/3/2013

5 27 Error - Professional ServiceP0523561 $3,333.82 2/28/2013 344/3/2013

5 28 Owners Scope ChangeP0523561 $4,709.57 2/28/2013 344/3/2013

196010 Renovations 2nd and 3rd FloorMilstein 003 ‐
Lab Renovations 2nd & 3rd FloorNM

14 Error - Professional ServiceP0601974 $7,000.00 3/5/2013 424/16/2013

216816 St. Andrew's Hall RenovationsKamalia 156 ‐
RenovationsEK

1 1 Field ConditionP0621845 $434.14 3/6/2013 284/3/2013

121168 MBRB Disallowed State Costs (formerly American Beauty Iron Bldg Demolition)Sahota 211 ‐
MBRB2
(American Beauty & Iron Works 
Demolition)

RS

3 3 Field ConditionP0520726 $1,200.00 3/6/2013 374/12/2013

207630  Fire Alarm System ReplacementAlhyari 026 ‐
Fire Alarm ReplacmentKC

1 1 Field ConditionP0616414 $14,076.00 3/7/2013 414/17/2013

Trumbull Streetscape EnhancementsSahota 999 ‐
Trumbull Streetscape Enhancement 
Project

RS

2 1 Owners Scope ChangeP0520279 $15,000.00 3/18/2013 234/10/2013

216816 St. Andrew's Hall RenovationsKamalia 156 ‐
RenovationsEK

Wednesday, May 01, 2013 Page 2 of 4



PM Project # Description
I. R. Approved 
Final Signature KPI

C.O. 
Approved COR Impact #

1 2 Owners Scope ChangeP0621845 $593.09 3/18/2013 164/3/2013

210433 Art and Art History RelocationCarter 038 ‐
Art & Art History RelocationLC

2 2 OmissionP0618057 $3,121.00 3/19/2013 354/23/2013

210433 Art and Art History RelocationCarter 038 ‐
Art & Art History RelocationLC

2 3 Owners Scope ChangeP0618057 $4,684.00 3/25/2013 294/23/2013

2 4 Field ConditionP0618057 $610.00 3/25/2013 294/23/2013

216816 St. Andrew's Hall RenovationsKamalia 156 ‐
RenovationsEK

1 3 Field ConditionP0621845 $1,744.55 3/25/2013 94/3/2013

217776 OT/PT RenovationDavis 603 ‐
OT/PT RenovationJD

1 2 Error - Professional ServiceP0616516 $250.00 3/25/2013 94/3/2013

219696 Aikins Lab RenovationsMilstein 510 ‐
Aikins Lab RenovationsJM/NM

2 7 Owners Scope ChangeP0613221 $2,599.35 3/26/2013 284/23/2013

221673 Cohn Building 2nd Floor Office RenovationsDavis 048 ‐
2nd Floor Office RenovationsER

2 6 Owners Scope ChangeP0612725 $18,655.00 3/28/2013 134/10/2013

225994Jacobs 051 ‐
2013 Deferred MaintenanceRJ

1 1 Owners Scope ChangeP0618682 $65,000.00 3/29/2013 184/16/2013

220355 5057 Woodward-Research Compliance Move to 2nd FloorMcVea 071 ‐
Research Compliance Move to 2nd FloorWM

2 2 Hidden ConditionP0618266 $1,130.57 4/3/2013 224/25/2013

2 3 Owners Scope ChangeP0618266 $2,886.76 4/3/2013 224/25/2013

Trumbull Streetscape EnhancementsSahota 999 ‐

Wednesday, May 01, 2013 Page 3 of 4



PM Project # Description
I. R. Approved 
Final Signature KPI

C.O. 
Approved COR Impact #

Trumbull Streetscape Enhancement 
Project

RS

3 3 Owners Scope ChangeP0520279 $100,000.00 4/5/2013 244/29/2013

‐
Energy Upgrades for
Various Buildings on Campus

KC

1 1 P0606846 4/5/2013

Average Days: 46

Less than or equal to 45 days: 21

Total Change Orders: 35

Wednesday, May 01, 2013 Page 4 of 4


